	Official Record Recording requested By CHARLOTTE M. VITTO				
	Lincoln County - NV				
After recording please return to:	<b>Leslie Boucher - Recorder</b> Fee: <b>\$16.00</b> Page 1 of 3				
Name: CHARLOTTE M. MAROOSIS	RPTT: Recorded By: LB Book- 312 Page- 0190				
Address: 1342 OWAKA ST.					
City, State, Zip: WALLUKU, HI 96793					
Phone: (808) 633-4959	\ \				
Assessor's LOT 24 OF BLK 041 Parcel Number HIGHLAND KNOLLS 013-041- LINCOLN COUNTY					
19 NEVADA	Above This Line Reserved For Official Use Only				
AFFIDAVIT TERMINATING Pursuant to NRS 40.525(5)					
r disdant to 14K5 40.325(5)	and 14K3 111.505				
State of NEVADA  County of LINCOLN					
CHARLOTTE M. MAROOSIS	, being first duly sworn, deposes				
and states:	` /				
1. I, the undersigned Affiant, am over the age of	f 21 years and competent to be a witness as				
to the matter hereinafter stated. I declare that					
2. I am CHARLOTTE M. TILLMA	, the same person				
named as one of the Grantees named in tha					
FEB. 19, 1995, as in Book "A", Page(s) 100	Document No. <u>56268</u> ,				
Office of the County Recorder in Lincoln Cou	nty, Nevada.				
3. The property described in the above-refere	nced deed is located in Lincoln County,				
Nevada commonly known as TBD	,				
and described as follows: LOT 24	BLK 041 OF HIGHLAND				
KNOLLS, CALIENTE SUBD MAP THEREOF ON FILE	IVISION AS SHOWN BY				
MAY THEREOF ON FILE	IN BOOK A OF PLATS,				
PAGE 100, LINCOLN COOK	21 NEVADA				
\ \					
	<del></del>				

۲,

DOC # 0152200 06/20/2017 09:41 AM

4. ROBERT VITTO, (the Decedent) was one of the Grantees named in said Deed, and is the Decedent in the attached certified Death Certificate. The date and place of the Decedent's death are set forth in the death certificate and incorporated herein by this reference.
5. The Decedent was my FIANCE.
6. This affidavit is made for the purpose of terminating the joint tenancy between myself and the Decedent in the described property, said title now vesting in me CHARLOTTE M. MAROOSIS, as sole owner.
DATED this day of
* Charlotte M. Maroosis Affiant
Subscribed and (Sworm to before me on this  Unday of Mu, 20 07 by  NOTARY PUBLIC CERTIFICATION Second Judicial Circuit Doc. (Figure 1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Notary Public 12 and A (1)
Notary Public Bonda A. Chong My commission app. 11/27/2017
36



	3052010062283	CERTIFICATE OF STATE OF CALFORM USE BLACK NIK OMLY / NO ENALURES YOU, SE-1 HAPEY YOU,	DEATH	3201019018			
	STATE FILE NUMBER  1. NAME OF DECEDENT - FIRST (GIVEN)  ROBERT	2. MIDDLE	3. LAST (Family)	LOCAL REGISTRATION N	UMBER		
IAL DATA	AKA, ALSO KNOWN AS - Include full AKA (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST)		VITTO  PATE OF BIRTH mm/dd/coy/ 5, A/ 3/10/1936 74		MOER 24 HOURS 6. SEX		
ECEDENT'S PERSONAL	9. BIHTH STATE/FOREIGN COUNTRY 10. SOCIAL SECURITY NU	IMBER 11, EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCE	57 12 MARITAL STATUSSEDP &	True of Dectry 7. DATE OF DEATH mm/dd/e 05/01/2010	l i l		
ECEDENT	13. EDUCATION - Highest Level/Degree   14/15, WAS DECEDENT HISPANIC/U   HS GRADUATE	X	NO AAHIIF	to 3 races may be listed (see worksheet on			
	BUSINESS OWNER  20. DECEDENT'S RESIDENCE (Street and number, or location)		ND SALT LAMPS	and construction, employment agency, etc.) AND JEWELRY	19. YEARS IN OCCUPATION		
3 K3	1709 CHEROKEE LN	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :					
	LAS VEGAS CLA	RK 6	9169 4	% I 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
INFOR-	28. INFORMANT'S NAME, RELATIONSHIP VALERIE VITTO, DAUGHTER	8911 HA	INNA AVE, WEST	mbar or rural route number city or town, su HILLS, CA 91304	te and alp)		
AND	28. NAME OF SURVIVING SPOUSE/SRDP'-FIRST	29. MIDDLE	30. LAST (BIRTH NAME)				
SPOUSE/SROP AND PARENT INFORMATION	31. NAME OF FATHER/PARENT-FIRST DAVID	32 MUDDLE	33, UST VITTO		34 BIRTH STATE		
SPOU PAREN	SYLVIA	38. MIDDLE	37. LAST (BIRTH NAME) BOUSHA		38. BIRTH STATE		
CTOR/	05/11/2010   8911 HANNA A\	TON RESIDENCE: VALER /E, WEST HILLS, CA 91	IE VITTO 304				
FUNERAL DIRECTORY LOCAL REGISTRAR	41. TYPE OF DISPOSITIONIS	42. SIGNATURE OF EMBALME NOT EMBALM	754	Air a	43. LICENSE NUMBER		
FUNER	44. NAME OF FUNERAL ESTABLISHMENT AFTERCARE CREM & BURIAL SERV	The second secon	GNATURE OF LOCAL REGISTRAN ONATHAN FIELDI	NG, MD	47: DATE mm/dd/apyy 05/10/2010		
ě E	101 PLACE OF DEATH DAUGHTER'S RESIDENCE		102. IF HOSPITAL, SPECIFY ONE	103, IF OTHER THAN HOSPITAL, SP OA Hospice Nursing HomeATC			
PLACE OF DEATH	104. COUNTY ADDRESS O LOS ANGELES 8911 HANNA A	R LOCATION WHERE POUND (Street and num VE	iber, or location)	108.01Y WEST HIL			
	IMMEDIATE CAUSE OF CARDIOPHIL MONARY	ases, injuries, or complications — that directly de- st, or ventricular florifiation without ahowing the eff ARREST	sed death. DO NOT enter terminal ever dlogy. DO NOT ABBREVIATE.	Disset and Death	ON. DEATH REPORTED TO CORONER?		
	(Final disease or condition resulting in ideality)  (B) RENAL CANCER WITH		IODES	MTN sm	09. BIOPSY PERFORMED?		
EATH	conditions, it any, feating to cause on Line A. Enter	wijihi jik di l	IUDES	WEEKS	YES X NO		
AUSE OF DEATH	UNDERLYING CAUSE (disease or injury that initiated the events (0)				YES X NO		
CAL	recuting in death) LAST  112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH BUT	T NOT RESULTING IN THE UNDERLYING CAL	SE GIVEN IN 107	111	YES NO		
parameter 1	111. WAS OPERATION PERFORMED FOR ANY CONSTRON IN (75M 107 OR 1122 If was life housed constition and data)						
S. GN	114 I CERTIFY THAT TO THE REST OF MY KNOWN FROM DEATH OVER RIBBER 1	S SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF CRETIFIER		116 LICENSE MAIMRES	rES NO UNK		
3 E		BABAK ROOZROKH M.I TYPEATTENDING PHYSICIAN'S NAME, MA		A81646	05/08/2010		
CERTIFIC		8830 VENTURA BLVD S					
γ.	MANNER OF DEATH Natural Accident Homicide 123. PLACE OF INJURY (e.g., home, construction site, wooded area, etc.	Suicide Pending Cou.	id not be mined YES N	——————————————————————————————————————	/dd/taryy 122, HOUR (24 Hours)		
USE ON	124. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED (Events which resulted in Injury)						
CORONER'S USE ONLY	125. LOCATION OF INJURY (Street and number, or location, and city, and zip)						
COR	128, SIGNATURE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER	127. DATE mm/dd/	VIDE ALANE THE F	OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER			
The state of the s							
STA REGIS			<b>]                                    </b>	IIIII FAX AUTH.#	CENSUS TRACT		

This is a true certified copy of the record filed in the County of Los Angeles Department of Public Health if it bears the Registrar's signature in purple ink.

Director of Public Health and Maistran

2010

\* H D 1 8 5 7 8 9 7 \*

This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying seal and signature of Registrar.

